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Sample number
Sample reference

Sample description

Sampling date and time

Food and feed testing
Starch incl. maltodextrin HECOL

Starch content

Steviol glycosides
Dulcoside A
Rebaudioside A
Rebaudioside B
Rebaudioside C
Rebaudioside D
Rebaudioside F
Rubusoside
Steviolbioside
Stevioside

Sum steviol glycosides

steviol glycosides
equivalent

HEC57

AA05V
AA0SV
AA05V
AA0SV
AAO05V
AA0SV
AA05V
AA0SV
AA05V
AA0SV
AA05V

337-2019-00002425

TA19-07924
2019/2101 Golden
stevia

Stevia extract

30.04.2019.00:00

% (w/w) 90
% (wiw) 74
mg/kg <200
mg/kg 226
mg/kg <200
mg/kg <200
mg/kg <200
mg/kg <200
mg/kg <200
mg/kg <200
mg/kg 350
mg/kg 577
mg/kg 215

Eurofins Environment Testing Estonia OU

Paavli 5
10412
ESTONIA

estonia@eurofins.com
www.eurofins.com

Date 17.05.2019
Our reference: EUAA55-00000418
Client Code: EP0000040

Technical contact for your Veronika Tammekivi

orders

Business Registry Code: 12893983
VAT number: EE101823296

Page 1/2



&% eurofins

Analytical Report Nr. AR-19-EP-000180-01 Page 2/2
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Method information

Testcode ‘ Parameter name ‘ Default MU Default LOQ Accredited Method Laboratory

Food and feed testing
HECOL | Starch incl. maltodextrin 0.3 No Internal Method, HE

Spectrophotometry
HEC57 | Starch content 0.3 Yes Internal Method, HE L154
Spectrophotometry

Steviol glycosides
AA05V Dulcoside A 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AA05V | Rebaudioside A 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AAO5V | Rebaudioside B 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AAO5V | Rebaudioside C 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AA05V Rebaudioside D 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AA05V | Rebaudioside F 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AAO5V | Rubusoside 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AAQ5V | Steviolbioside 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AAQ05V | Stevioside 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AAO5V | Sum steviol glycosides No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA
AAQ5V | steviol glycosides 200 No Internal, LC-UV/DAD AA

equivalent

Laboratory

AA Eurofins Analytics France (Nantes) (Not accredited)

HE Eurofins Food Testing Netherlands (Heerenveen) (Not accredited)

HE L154 Eurofins Food Testing Netherlands (Heerenveen) NEN EN ISO/IEC 17025:2005 RVA L154

Method

Internal

Internal Method
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Report electronically validated by
Additional information

Sampling person: Mare Kasvandik
Sampling location: Tartu VTL

EXPLANATORY NOTE

This certificate may only be copied as whole. The results apply solely to the samples received and analyzed. Conclusion and other comments are not

accredited.
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